COLOUR INKJET
EXPRESSION HOME XP-2101/XP-4101
Enjoy the ultimate in convenience with the Expression Home XP-2101 and XP-4101
all-in-one colour inkjet printers. Small but powerful, these compact printers are
handy, easy to use and designed to make printing a breeze. Finish tasks in a snap
and get more done with duplex printing* capabilities. Engineered down to the
finest details and built with enhanced wireless connectivity, you can easily print
documents even without a laptop to enjoy fuss-free printing anytime, anywhere.

Plain Paper Default *4  Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.2 B(A) / 5.9 B(A),  Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.4 B(A) / 6.1 B(A),
   Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 49 dB(A) / 46 dB(A) Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 52 dB(A) / 48 dB(A)
Epson Consumable  Page Yield *5 Order Code
Black  250 C13T04E190
Cyan   C13T04E290
Magenta  200 C13T04E390
Yellow   C13T04E490
User Replaceable Maintenance Box   C12C934461 (For XP-4101 only)